
Bryan, TX Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
youth Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 15 1st 13
297 Maddie Hinds - Shot Boommakid - 4194269 2.0 12.0 1.0 13.0 2.0 14.0 7.0 7.0 46.0 1
224 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 8.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 3.0 11.0 45.0 2
4 Shelby Haggart - Shot/Asha Cattieotarey - 4099980 1.0 13.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 40.0 3

219 Gracie Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 36.0 4
294 Kaylan Marks - Shot Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 3.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 36.0 5
244 Emily Woodard - Shot/ASHA Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 4.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 9.0 33.0 6
220 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/ASHA Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 10.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 12.0 29.0 7
230 Lauren Bergman - Shot/ASHA Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 24.0 8
281 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 11.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 12.0 2.0 24.0 9
221 Maggie Shivers - Shot/ASHA Mr. San Bo - 3948379 8.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 14.0 2.0 1.0 13.0 23.0 10
35 Will  Lorenz - Shot/Asha CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 12.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 19.0 11

218 Lydia Shivers - Shot/ASHA Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 13.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 13.0 3.0 11.0 3.0 15.0 12
28 Brianna Batten - Shot Acceptable Dimension - 4453547 9.0 5.0 13.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0
75 Megan Lyons - shot Heza Jolly Investor - ??? #N/A #N/A 6.0 10.0 #N/A 0.0

276 Reese Rosenauer - Shot Son of Blue Max - 569370 #N/A #N/A 11.0 5.0 13.0 1.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 13 4 Shelby Haggart - Shot/Asha Cattieotarey - 4099980 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 77.0

2 12 297 Maddie Hinds - Shot Boommakid - 4194269 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 76.5

3 11 294 Kaylan Marks - Shot Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.0

4 10 244 Emily Woodard - Shot/ASHA Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 75.0

5 9 219 Gracie Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Crows TT - 3633018 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 74.5

6 8 224 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.5

7 7 230 Lauren Bergman - Shot/ASHA Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 70.5

8 6 221 Maggie Shivers - Shot/ASHA Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 68.0

9 5 28 Brianna Batten - Shot Acceptable Dimension - 4453547 5.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 67.5

10 4 220 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/ASHA Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 67.0

Youth Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 3 281 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

12 2 35 Will  Lorenz - Shot/Asha CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

13 1 218 Lydia Shivers - Shot/ASHA Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 58.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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Youth_Trail
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 13.0 297 Maddie Hinds - Shot Boommakid - 4194269 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 57.0

2 12.0 294 Kaylan Marks - Shot Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 53.0

3 11.0 224 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 53.0

4 10.0 219 Gracie Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Crows TT - 3633018 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

5 9.0 220 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/ASHA Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 52.0

6 8.0 218 Lydia Shivers - Shot/ASHA Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

7 7.0 230 Lauren Bergman - Shot/ASHA Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

8 6.0 281 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 50.0

9 5.0 4 Shelby Haggart - Shot/Asha Cattieotarey - 4099980 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 50.0

10 4.0 35 Will  Lorenz - Shot/Asha CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 49.0

Youth Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott
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Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

11 3.0 244 Emily Woodard - Shot/ASHA Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 9.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 2.0 48.0

12 2.0 221 Maggie Shivers - Shot/ASHA Mr. San Bo - 3948379 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 46.0

13 1.0 28 Brianna Batten - Shot Acceptable Dimension - 4453547 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 39.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 6 5 7 1 3 2

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 15 224 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 65.0

2 14 297 Maddie Hinds - Shot Boommakid - 4194269 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 63.5

3 13 281 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 63.0

4 12 4 Shelby Haggart - Shot/Asha Cattieotarey - 4099980 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 60.0

5 11 244 Emily Woodard - Shot/ASHA Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 59.0

6 10 75 Megan Lyons - shot Heza Jolly Investor - ??? 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 5.0 53.5

7 9 219 Gracie Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Crows TT - 3633018 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.5 53.5

8 8 294 Kaylan Marks - Shot Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.0

9 7 35 Will  Lorenz - Shot/Asha CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.5

10 6 230 Lauren Bergman - Shot/ASHA Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 47.5

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 6 5 7 1 3 2

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 5 276 Reese Rosenauer - Shot Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 47.5

12 4 220 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/ASHA Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 46.0

13 3 218 Lydia Shivers - Shot/ASHA Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.0

14 2 221 Maggie Shivers - Shot/ASHA Mr. San Bo - 3948379 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.5

15 1 28 Brianna Batten - Shot Acceptable Dimension - 4453547 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 34.5
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 13.0 221 Maggie Shivers - Shot/ASHA Mr. San Bo - 3948379 2 2 3 2 3 18 17 47

2 12.0 220 Molly Jacobs  - Shot/ASHA Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 3 2 2 2 1 15 16 41

3 11.0 224 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Lena Little Left - 3842988 3 3 3 3 4 10 12 38

4 10.0 4 Shelby Haggart - Shot/Asha Cattieotarey - 4099980 3 3 3 2 3 6 8 28

5 9.0 244 Emily Woodard - Shot/ASHA Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2 2 2 2 2 8 9 27

6 8.0 219 Gracie Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Crows TT - 3633018 2 2 1 2 2 7 10 26

7 7.0 297 Maddie Hinds - Shot Boommakid - 4194269 2 2 3 2 3 7 7 26

8 6.0 35 Will  Lorenz - Shot/Asha CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 3 2 2 2 3 6 8 26

9 5.0 294 Kaylan Marks - Shot Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 2 2 3 2 3 7 6 25

10 4.0 230 Lauren Bergman - Shot/ASHA Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1 1 2 1 2 9 8 24

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 3.0 218 Lydia Shivers - Shot/ASHA Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 2 1 2 2 2 5 9 23

12 2.0 281 Marissa Harrell - Shot Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 1 2 2 2 1 3 4 15

13 1.0 276 Reese Rosenauer - Shot Son of Blue Max - 569370 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 14


	youth all bryan.pdf
	Sheet1

	youth classes
	Youth_Pleasure
	Youth_Trail
	Youth_Reining
	Youth_Cowhorse


